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PREREGISTRATION FORM—Please make checks payable to “Osage Oil & Gas Summit”
Please print out form, detach, and return with check to: Osage Oil & Gas Summit, P.O. Box 305, Pawhuska, OK 74056

NAME: (Last) (First) (Initial)
AFFILIATION:

MAILING ADDRESS: PHONE:

CITY: STATE: ZIB: FAX:

E-MAIL:

Check must accompany this form. Use separate form for each registrant. ~ CEU credit, check here.[ ] ~ PDH credit, check here.[ ]

_ If you have a special disability, medical, or dietary needs, please check here. _ _H_

$100 Attendee Pre-Registration $300 10’x 8’ Exhibit/Vendor Booth
(vou may also show prospects by purchasing a
$150 Attendee On-Site Registration vendor booth)

Name of other complimentary exhibit/vendor booth representative:

$0 Complimentary Student Registration

Please check below all food functions that you will be attending:

Continental Breakfast on Tuesday, November 5 Full Breakfast on Wednesday, November 6

Luncheon on Tuesday, November 5

Banquet on Tuesday, November 5

TOTAL $ Please make checks payable to “Osage Oil & Gas Summit”*

*Sorry, we are unable to accept credit cards.
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PROGRAM

EVENTS

Purpose and
Scope
of Meeting

The Osage Minerals Council is very proud
to present the 12t Annual Oil & Gas
Summit! The theme for the summit is:

“Osage — Discover the Potential”

Numerous technical classes will be of-
fered, with something for everyone, as
well as discussions with leading operators
in Osage County.

There will be even more exhibitors this
years with lots of new products. This
year’s meeting will offer excellent speak-
ers, great food, a luxurious hotel with
great room rates, and information that
you need! It’s the perfect learning time
for everyone. Last year’s summit was the
largest attended ever, and we are hoping
to have an even bigger and better summit
this year!

JOIN US, WON’T YOU!
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TuesbAy, NovEMBER 5

8:00am-
9:00am

Continental Breakfast;
Sequoyah 4 & 5

8:00am-
5:00pm

Exhibits;
Sequoyah 4 & 5

9:00am-
10:00am

Opening Ceremonies
Sequoyah 2 & 3

Osage Drum & Singers: VANN BIGHORSE
American Legion Post #198
Lord’s Prayer sung by TALEE REDCORN
Lord’s Prayer in Sign Language

by Osage Princesses

Welcome and Introductions:
JAMES REVARD
Principal Chief: JOHN RED EAGLE
Tulsa Mayor: DEWEY BARTLETT
Minerals Council Chairman: ANDREW YATES

Osage Speaker: ARCHIE MASON

10:00am BREAK; Exhibit Hall, Sequoyah 4 & 5

10:30am- USGS Osage Project; CHRISTOPHER

11:00am HARICH; U.S. Geological Survey
(USGS) Oklahoma and California Water
Science Centers; Sequoyah 2 & 3

11:00am- The Structure of the Eastern

11:30am Oklahoma Region: Some New Results;
G. RANDY KELLER; Oklahoma Geological
Survey; Sequoyah 2 & 3

11:30am-
Noon

Noon-
1:30pm

1:30pm-
2:00pm

2:00pm-
2:30pm

2:30pm

3:00pm-
3:30pm

3:30pm-
4:00pm

4:00pm-
4:30pm

Overview of Water Associated With
Oil & Gas Operations of the Mid-
Continent; KYLE MURRAY; Oklahoma
Geological Survey; Sequoyah 2 & 3

Lunch: Keynote Speaker — Oklahoma
State Representative SENECA SCOTT;
The Sky Room, 18% floor

Dewatering & Horizontal Drilling
in the Osage; DON UNRUH; Sullivan
Oil & Gas Co.; Sequoyah 2 & 3

Reservoir Development in Lower
Mississippian Carbonates, Southern
Midcontinent, Kansas and Okla-
homa; WALTER L. MANGER;
Consultant; Sequoyah 2 & 3

BREAK; Exhibit Hall, Sequoyah 4 & 5

Pressure Architecture of Selected
Sedimentary Basins: Implications
for QOilfield Brine Disposal in
Oklahoma; JAMES O. PUCKETT and
JOHN TACKETT; Oklahoma State
University; Sequoyah 4 & 5

Depositional Models of the Cherokean
of Osage County and their Influence
on Exploration and Production;

KURT ROTTMAN; Consultant;

Sequoyah 4 & 5

Chemical R & D and Problem Solving
in the Oilfield; LYLE BURNS' and
TALEE REDCORN?; 'Clean Tech Innova-

5:00pm-
6:00pm

6:00pm-
9:00pm

tions, LLC, 2Rendezvous Resources
LLC; Sequoyah 4 & 5

Cocktail Hour; The Sky Room, 18% floor

Banquet; The Sky Room, 18% floor

Have a Good Evening!

WEDNEsSDAY, NOVEMBER 6

8:00am-
9:00am

9:00am-
10:30am

10:30am

Full Breakfast; The Sky Room, 18 floor

Osage Rules and Regulations;
Bureau of Indian Affairs; Sequoyah 2 & 3

BREAK; Exhibit Hall, Sequoyah 4 & 5

11:00am- Integrating Geologic, Geosteering,

11:30am

and Engineering Data to Evaluate
Horizontal Mississippi Lime Wells;
MATTHEW HERRIN; Devon Energy;
Sequoyah 2 & 3

11:30am- Awakening of a Giant: CO, Flooding

Noon

Noon

the Burbank Field; SCOTT C. WEHNER;
Chaparral Energy, Inc.; Sequoyah 2 & 3

Closing of Osage Oil & Gas Summit:
Chairman RICK TORIX; Sequoyah 2 & 3

Thank You for Coming!

Have a Safe Trip Home...
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